
MOUNT CLEMENS COMMUNITY SCHOOLS 

2022-2023 CALENDAR 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday    Jan 19     Half Day Grades 6-12 - Final Exams 

Friday Jan 20 Half Day K-12 Final Exams, End of Second Marking Period/First Semester  

Wednesday Jan 25 Late Start K-12 

Wednesday Feb 8 COUNT DAY 

Wednesday Feb 15 Late Start K-12 

Fri - Tues Feb 17-21 No School- Mid Winter Break   

Tuesday Sept 6 Half Day for all Students (PK-12); 

  First day of School 

Wednesday Sept 14 Late Start K-12 

Wednesday Sept 28 Late Start K-12 

Wednesday Oct 5 COUNT DAY 

Wednesday Oct. 12 Late Start K-12 

Wednesday Oct 26 Late Start K-12 

Friday Nov 4 Half Day K-12  End of 1st  Marking Period (K-12) 

Tuesday Nov 8 No School Election Day 

Thursday Nov 10 Half Day for (PK-12); Afternoon & Evening Conferences  

Friday Nov 11 Half Day for all Students (K-12); Evening Conferences 

Wednesday Nov 16 Late Start K-12 

Wed-Fri Nov 23-25 Thanksgiving Recess - School closed  

Wednesday Nov 30 Late Start K-12 

Wednesday Dec 14 Late Start K-12 

Wednesday Dec 21-Jan 2 No School - Winter Recess  

Tuesday Jan 3 School reopens - Full day for all students and staff 

Wednesday Jan 11 Late Start K-12 

Monday Jan. 16 No School for all Students Martin Luther King Jr.'s Birthday 

Observance 



 

 

 

 

 
Wednesday Feb. 22 No School  

Wednesday March 8 No School  

Wednesday March 22 Late Start K-12 

Friday March 31 Half Day K-12  End of 3 rd  Marking Period (K-12) 

Monday April 3-7 No School Spring Recess begins 

Monday April 10 School reopens - Full day for all students and staff 

Thursday April 13 Half  Day for (PK-12); Afternoon & Evening Conferences 

Friday April 14 Half  Day for (K-12); Afternoon Conferences 

Wednesday April 26 Late Start K-12 

Wednesday May 10 Late Start K-12 

Wednesday May 24 Late Start K-12 

Friday May 26 Half Day K-12  

Monday    May 29 No School, Memorial Day 

Thursday June 8 Half Day PK-12 Final Exams 

Friday June 9 Half Day for all Students K-12 Final Exams, End of 4th Marking Period; End 

Second Semester  
 

 

LATE START TIMES: 

SEMINOLE 10:05 AM 

SECONDARY (GRADES 6-12): 8:25 AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTE: Parent-teacher conferences, marking period dates, etc. are subject to change to meet the district 

needs 
 

 

Edited 7.13.2022  


